
Apple Market
News

December 17,1986
Report Suppliedby PDA

Trends: December 15, 1986,
Apple Shipments 68-83-97 including
exports 11-19-14.

Movement expected to remain
about the same. Increased ship-
ments last week reflects stronger
holiday demand which is expected
to continue this week. Most holiday
and for export have been shipped,
export movement is expected to
decrease.

Processors report strong
demand for juice apples trading
between $5.00 to $5.50 per hundred
weight for straight loads. Trading
fairly active and prices un-
changed.

Special storage cartons 12-3 lb.
bags Red Delicious few sales$9.00-
$lO.OO.

Apples were exported to Ber-
muda, Barbados, Costa Rica,
Columbia, England, Norway,
Panama and Puerto Rico.

SUMMARY
Cartons 12/3# bags 2V, U.S.

Fancy unless otherwise stated:
Red Delicious, 8.00-9.00 best 8.50-
9.00; Golden Delicious, 7.00-8.00;
York-Winesap, few sales 8.00-9.00;
Rome 8.00-9.00 few 7.50; Stayman,
few sales 8.50-9.00 occ 8.00.

Traypack cartons; Combination
U.S. Ex. Fey & Fey unless
otherwise stated: Red Delicious,

Frederick Livestock
Monday,Dec. 15,1986

BUTCHER COWS: Good run
$l.OO higher. Good 37.50-39.25;
Standard & Utility 33.00-37.00;
Canners 28.00-32.00; Shelly 30.00-
Down.

BULLS: Steady. Good 42.00-
44.00; Medium 37.00-41.00.

STEERS; Good & Choice 52.00-
55.00; Standard46.00-51.00.

HEIFERS: Good 42.00-45.00;
Medium 38.00-41.00.

BUTCHER HOGS: $1 lower. 240-
270 lbs. #2’s 50.00-52.00.

SOWS: 300-450 lbs. 40.00-41.50;
thin sows 36.00-40.00.

VEAL CALVES: Mostly steady
prices. Good-Choice 60.00-70.00;
Standard 55.00-59.00; Stocky &

Thin 50.00-54.00; Light Calves
44.0050.00. Weak & Rough 43.00
down.

CALVES RETURNING TO
FARM; Bulls $3 higher.

HOLSTEIN HEIFERS: 90-120

( ~v Looking For
/ THE UNUSUAL?
H Find It
Vi In The
% CLASSIFIEDS.

Our agricultural loan officers
can help put your ducks
in a row!

For agricultural loans of all
types, you need a bank that’s expe-
rienced in agricultural lending.
You needLebanon Valley National
Bank.

At LVNB, we proudly call our-
selves “The Agri-Bank.” We’ve
been serving the needs of area
farmers and helping them succeed
for years.

You can take advantage of a vari-
ety of agricultural loans. From op-
erating loans andmortgages, to
construction, machinery, and
equipment loans, LVNB will help
you plant the seeds for financial
security.

When you need a loan, why pay
for paperwork?Unlike most banks,
LVNB charges no application
fees, no origination fees, and
no prepayment fees.

fluLebanon
KtfSl National

Member, FD I C Equal Opportunity Lender
A subsidiary of Keystone Heritage Group, Inc

Corporate headquarters 555 Willow Street
Lebanon, PA 17042
(717)274-6906

Ouragricultural loan
officers are farming experts.

At LVNB, you’ll deal directly
with our agricultural loan officers.
Loan officers with extensive farm-
ing experience and knowledge.
Whether your financial needs are
large or small, short term or long
term, LVNB can tailor a plan that’s
right for you. Give Mike Firestine,
Larry Groff or Bob Donaldson a
call. Our agricultural loan experts
will be glad to come toyour farm
to discussyour special needs.

LVNB—we’re
making life easier

Valley
Bank

72-88 9.00-10.00 few best 11.00; Red
Delicious 100-113 10.00-11.00 some
9.00- best higher; Red
Delicious 125 10.00-11.00 occ 9.00-
9.50; Golden Delicious 80-100 10.00-
12.00 mstly 11.00; Golden Delicious
113 10.00-11.00; Golden Delicious
125 9.00-10.00 mstly 10.00; Stayman
72-100 16.00-17.00; Stayman 113
15.00- occ 17.00; Rome 64-100
10.00- mstly 11.00; York-
Winesap 80-113 few sales 12.00.

The above price quotes are from
the Appalachian Fruit Report,
Federal-State Market News for
Wednesday, December 17,1986.

North Jersey
Livestock

Hackettstown, NJ
Tuesday, Dec. 16

Report supplied by auction
Calves-.22-1.11.
Cows 28.75-44.00.
Easy Cows .06-35.50.
Heifers 29.00-48.75.
Bulls 30.00-54.00.
Steers 36.75-58.75.
Hogs 23.00-46.00.
Roasting Pigs, each 5.00-41.00.
Boars 30.00-32.00.
Sows 30.00-38.00.
Sheep .09-.75.
Lambs, each 31.00-80.00.
Lambs, per lb. .25-1.45.
Goats, each 42.00-86.00.
Kids, each 21.00-62.00.
Total 1629.

lbs. 52.0050.00.
HOLSTEIN BULLS: 85-95 lbs.

55.0050.00; 100-115 lbs.85.00-101.00.
LAMBS: Few offered. Good

64.0056.00.
STOCK CATTLE: Steady prices.

Steers- Choice 56.0058.00; Good
52.0055.00; Medium 47.0051.00.
Heifers Good 41.0045.00; Medium
36.00-40.00. Bulls- Good 44.0048.00;
Medium 40.0043.00. Dairy Cows
MA AAJien AA

SPRINGING REIVERS; 500.00-
700.00.

PIGS & SHOATS; Mostly
Steady. By The Head 2030 lbs.
20.00-33.00; 4050 lbs. 35.00-48.00. By
The Lb. 100-140 lbs. 43.0051.00.

St. Louis Cattle
December 18,1986

Report Supplied by USDA
FEEDERS: Receipts

approximately 1,200. Receipts

The Group Of Farmers At NC +

Have A Christmas Present For You I

ALFALFA
$126per Bag L/7% Cash Discount
till Jan. 10,1987 = $117.18! tfeflV U

• VEETA +- In TheTopl% At Rock Springs/
Hershey/Manheim, PA Since
1984 (+’Bs + ’B6)

• ANSTAR - Missed The Top 1%By Only .55%
• HI-PHY - Missed The Top 1%By Only .82%
• JUBILEE- Missed The Top 1%By Only 1.12%

• #6131 TOP -

• #8331-
• #5990-
• #6190-

CORN

163.3 Bu. Acre -1986
151.3 Bu. Acre-1986
149.2Bu. Acre-1986
147.2Bu. Acre-1986

Plus Manf Man To Choose From
ALSO AVAILABLE

• Red Clover • HybridForage Sorghums
• Sorghum Sudangrass • Soybeans

• Hybrid Grain Sorghums
NOTBAP FORA GROUP OFFARMERS!

For Name/Address/Phone No. of Sales Agent/
Dealer near you, contact nearest Warehouse:
Galena. Md.

DUDLEY CHANCE
301-928-3834

Oxford. Pa.
ELVIN MAST
215-932-4296

Thomi >sontown. Pa,
ELROYSANER

&SONS
717-535-5583

Elizabethtown. Pa.Richfield. Pa.
SAMKNOUSI

717-463-2885

NC + HYBRIDS
District Sales Manager

MCA Barry L. Hoke
hd #6, Box 456, Manheim, PA 17545
(717)665-2009

NAME
STREET/RD/BOX

I CITY

I" PHONE ( )

□ Please SendYouf Latest Catalog
n IAm Interested In UsingYour Seed

j n I Am Interested In Becoming A jjalesAgent

ZIP
COUNTY

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, December 20,1956-Al7

expectedto fall below estimate.
Feeder steers and heifers 1.00

3.00 lower. Supply mainly medium
and large frame 1-2 400400 lb.
steers and heifers. Quality well
below normal.

FEEDER STEERS: Limited
supply medium and large frame 1;
300-500 lbs. 60.0046.50, package
thin 3651b. 69.50; 500700 lbs. 55.00
61.00; 7001000 lbs. 53.0057.00. Few
lots fleshy 875-975 lb. 51.0055.00.
Medium and Large Frame 1-2 300
500 lbs. 58.0042.50; 500700 lbs.
53.00- Medium and Small
Frame 1-2:300400lbs. 55.0059.00.

FEEDER HEIFERS: Limited
supply medium and large frame 1;
300500 lbs. 52.0056.00; 500700 lbs.
53.00- Consignment 520 lbs.
cross breds 59.25. Medium and
Large Frame 1-2: 300400 lbs. 50.00
53.00. Medium and Small Frame 1-
2300400 lbs. 47.0051.00.

YOU KNOW
THAT NC+
IS OWNED
BY A GROUP
OF FARMERS?

rhrirf1*I**1**L/7% per Bag Cash Discount till Mefty u
Jan. 10,1987 + Quantity Discounts.

Penn State Zoile 4 Test

HAROLD Z. “RED” Mercer. Pa.
MUSSER RODNEY E.SEALAND

717-367-3076 412-662-4970


